Startjahr
1919
1922
1931
1963
1979
1991

Endjahr Ort

Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

1919Neuveville, La
1922Neuveville, La
1931Neuveville, La
1963Neuveville, La
1979Neuveville, La
1991Neuveville, La

N N N N N N

Wert Thema
204Nationalratswahlen
168Nationalratswahlen
177Nationalratswahlen
212Nationalratswahlen

13'239 Nationalratswahlen

10'504 Nationalratswahlen

: Parteistimmen
: Parteistimmen
: Parteistimmen
: Parteistimmen
: Parteistimmen
: Parteistimmen

: Freisinn
: Freisinn
: Freisinn
: Freisinn
: Freisinn
: Freisinn


http://www.tcpdf.org

